
BID TABULATION
Project Name Tower Rd Bridge at Rock Creek

Bid Opening Date March 9, 2026

Project No. 1801

Engineer's Estimate

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total

No. Price Amount Price Amount Price Amount

1 Miscellaneous Construction Force Account 1 72,500.00               72,500.00               72,500.00               72,500.00               72,500.00               72,500.00               

2 Structure Surveying Lump Sum 1 5,000.00                 5,000.00                 20,000.00               20,000.00               12,000.00               12,000.00               

3 Roadway Surveying Lump Sum 1 5,000.00                 5,000.00                 15,000.00               15,000.00               12,000.00               12,000.00               

4 Restoration Surveying Lump Sum 1 5,000.00                 5,000.00                 5,000.00                  5,000.00                  3,000.00                  3,000.00                  

5 Mobilization Lump Sum 1 210,000.00            210,000.00            260,000.00             260,000.00             260,000.00             260,000.00             

6 Project Temporary Traffic Control Lump Sum 1.00 56,954.00               56,954.00               5,000.00                  5,000.00                  5,000.00                  5,000.00                  

7 Clearing and Grubbing Lump Sum 1 15,000.00               15,000.00               25,000.00               25,000.00               1,000.00                  1,000.00                  

8 Removal of Structures and Obstructions Lump Sum 1 12,090.00               12,090.00               40,000.00               40,000.00               100,000.00             100,000.00             

9 Removing Existing Bridge – Temporary Tower Road Lump Sum 1 60,000.00               60,000.00               150,000.00             150,000.00             100,000.00             100,000.00             

10 Roadway Excavation, Embankment and Disposal Incl. Haul C.Y. 934 50.00                       46,700.00               40.00                       37,360.00               35.00                       32,690.00               

11 Unsuitable Foundation Excavation Inc. Haul C.Y. 100 60.00                       6,000.00                 42.00                       4,200.00                  60.00                       6,000.00                  

12 Channel Excavation Incl. Haul C.Y. 80 60.00                       4,800.00                 75.00                       6,000.00                  30.00                       2,400.00                  

13 Structure Excavation Class A Incl. Haul C.Y. 208 40.00                       8,320.00                 40.00                       8,320.00                  60.00                       12,480.00               

14 Shoring or Extra Excavation Cl. A Lump Sum 1 4,500.00                 4,500.00                 25,000.00               25,000.00               15,000.00               15,000.00               

15 Trimming and Cleanup Lump Sum 1 5,000.00                 5,000.00                 2,000.00                  2,000.00                  5,000.00                  5,000.00                  

16 Construction Geotextile for Separation S.Y. 1873 10.00                       18,730.00               4.00                          7,492.00                  3.00                          5,619.00                  

17 Construction Geotextile for Stabilization S.Y. 153 10.00                       1,530.00                 4.00                          612.00                     4.00                          612.00                     

18 Structural Fill Including Haul Ton 1624 60.00                       97,440.00               35.00                       56,840.00               30.00                       48,720.00               

19 Crushed Surfacing Base Course Ton 1115 45.00                       50,175.00               35.00                       39,025.00               60.00                       66,900.00               

20 Crushed Surfacing Top Course Ton 33 55.00                       1,815.00                 80.00                       2,640.00                  85.00                       2,805.00                  

21 Planing Bituminous Pavement S.Y. 89 30.00                       2,670.00                 50.00                       4,450.00                  30.00                       2,670.00                  

22 HMA Cl. 3/8 IN. PG 58H-22 Ton 344 200.00                     68,800.00               140.00                     48,160.00               130.00                     44,720.00               

23 Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment Calculation 1 -                           -                           -                            -                            -                            -                            

24 Conc. Class 4000 for Bridge - Abutment C.Y. 10 1,150.00                 11,500.00               3,000.00                  30,000.00               2,000.00                  20,000.00               

25 St. Reinf. Bar for Bridge Abutment Lbs 1229 6.00                         7,374.00                 3.00                          3,687.00                  5.00                          6,145.00                  

26 Conc. Class 4000 for Bridge - Curtain Walls C.Y. 12 1,150.00                 13,800.00               3,000.00                  36,000.00               2,500.00                  30,000.00               

27 St. Reinf. Bar for Curtain Walls Lbs 1195 2.00                         2,390.00                 3.00                          3,585.00                  5.00                          5,975.00                  

28 Superstructure Tower Road Bridge Lump Sum 1 968,000.00            968,000.00            1,260,000.00         1,260,000.00         1,400,000.00         1,400,000.00         

29 Bridge Railing Type Chain Link Fence L.F. 110 125.00                     13,750.00               100.00                     11,000.00               80.00                       8,800.00                  

30 Ecology Block Each 3 250.00                     750.00                     1,000.00                  3,000.00                  350.00                     1,050.00                  

31 Single Slope Concrete Barrier L.F. 76 200.00                     15,200.00               400.00                     30,400.00               300.00                     22,800.00               

32 Structural Earth Wall S.F. 731 60.00                       43,860.00               60.00                       43,860.00               45.00                       32,895.00               

33 Gravel Borrow for Structural Earth Wall Incl. Haul C.Y. 314 45.00                       14,130.00               90.00                       28,260.00               80.00                       25,120.00               

34 Concrete Fascia Panel for Geosynthetic Wall S.F. 731 100.00                     73,100.00               100.00                     73,100.00               60.00                       43,860.00               

35 Underdrain Pipe 6 in. Diam. L.F. 126 60.00                       7,560.00                 35.00                       4,410.00                  60.00                       7,560.00                  

36 Corrugated Polyethylene Storm Sewer Pipe, 12 in. Diam. L.F. 424 60.00                       25,440.00               70.00                       29,680.00               100.00                     42,400.00               

37 Frame and Vaned Grates for Grate Inlet Type 2 Each 1 1,000.00                 1,000.00                 600.00                     600.00                     500.00                     500.00                     

(360) 533-1530 (360) 225-7996

Aberdeen, WA 98520 Woodland, WA 98674

819 West State Street 1363 Down River Drive

Quiqq Bros., Inc Stellar J Corporation
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BID TABULATION
Project Name Tower Rd Bridge at Rock Creek

Bid Opening Date March 9, 2026

Project No. 1801

Engineer's Estimate

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total

No. Price Amount Price Amount Price Amount

(360) 533-1530 (360) 225-7996

Aberdeen, WA 98520 Woodland, WA 98674

819 West State Street 1363 Down River Drive

Quiqq Bros., Inc Stellar J Corporation

38 Grate Inlet Type 2 Each 1 3,500.00                 3,500.00                 3,500.00                  3,500.00                  500.00                     500.00                     

39 Catch Basin Type 1 Each 4 3,000.00                 12,000.00               2,500.00                  10,000.00               3,500.00                  14,000.00               

40 Catch Basin Type 2 48 in. Diam. Each 2 5,000.00                 10,000.00               5,000.00                  10,000.00               6,000.00                  12,000.00               

41 Catch Basin Type 1L With Type 1L Ditch Inlet Top Each 3 5,000.00                 15,000.00               3,500.00                  10,500.00               4,000.00                  12,000.00               

42 Rectangular Vaned Grate Each 5 1,000.00                 5,000.00                 500.00                     2,500.00                  500.00                     2,500.00                  

43 Locking Solid Metal Cover and Frame For Catch Basin Each 1 1,500.00                 1,500.00                 600.00                     600.00                     500.00                     500.00                     

44 Shoring or Extra Excavation Class B Lump Sum 1 850.00                     850.00                     5,000.00                  5,000.00                  2,500.00                  2,500.00                  

45 Stormwater Pollution Prevention Lump Sum 1 7,500.00                 7,500.00                 25,000.00               25,000.00               15,000.00               15,000.00               

46 Seeding and Mulching Acre 0.10 10,000.00               1,000.00                 30,000.00               3,000.00                  25,000.00               2,500.00                  

47 Extruded Curb L.F. 166 20.00                       3,320.00                 40.00                       6,640.00                  30.00                       4,980.00                  

48 Flexible Guide Post Each 10 50.00                       500.00                     50.00                       500.00                     75.00                       750.00                     

49 Beam Guardrail Type 31 L.F. 295 94.00                       27,730.00               40.00                       11,800.00               30.00                       8,850.00                  

50 Beam Guardrail Transition Section Type 24 Each 2 6,000.00                 12,000.00               2,500.00                  5,000.00                  2,200.00                  4,400.00                  

51 Beam Guardrail Anchor Type 11 Each 3 3,000.00                 9,000.00                 1,500.00                  4,500.00                  1,500.00                  4,500.00                  

52 Beam Guardrail Type 31 Buried Terminal Type 2 L.F. 150 200.00                     30,000.00               85.00                       12,750.00               60.00                       9,000.00                  

53 Quarry Spalls C.Y. 130 125.00                     16,250.00               85.00                       11,050.00               85.00                       11,050.00               

54 Permanent Signing Lump Sum 1 1,050.00                 1,050.00                 2,000.00                  2,000.00                  800.00                     800.00                     

55 Removing Paint Line L.F. 180 3.00                         540.00                     5.00                          900.00                     0.10                          18.00                       

56 Paint Line L.F. 2112 1.75                         3,696.00                 2.00                          4,224.00                  1.50                          3,168.00                  

57 Streambed Cobbles 8 In. Ton 100 75.00                       7,500.00                 150.00                     15,000.00               85.00                       8,500.00                  

58 Streambed Sediment Ton 80 70.00                       5,600.00                 100.00                     8,000.00                  50.00                       4,000.00                  

59 Streambed Boulders Type 1 Ton 50 225.00                     11,250.00               160.00                     8,000.00                  80.00                       4,000.00                  

60 Streambed Boulders Type 2 Ton 50 225.00                     11,250.00               180.00                     9,000.00                  60.00                       3,000.00                  

61 Rock for Erosion and Scour Protection Class B Ton 240 75.00                       18,000.00               100.00                     24,000.00               150.00                     36,000.00               

62 Temporary Stream Diversion Lump Sum 1 40,000.00               40,000.00               25,000.00               25,000.00               75,000.00               75,000.00               

63 Large Wood Structure Each 5 2,500.00                 12,500.00               4,000.00                  20,000.00               3,000.00                  15,000.00               

64 Loose Tree Each 18 1,000.00                 18,000.00               750.00                     13,500.00               1,100.00                  19,800.00               

65 Temporary Access Road Lump Sum 1 43,780.00               43,780.00               35,000.00               35,000.00               85,000.00               85,000.00               

66 Topsoil Type A S.Y. 484 50.00                       24,200.00               10.00                       4,840.00                  10.00                       4,840.00                  

67 Apprenticeship Incentive Calculation 1 -                           -                           -                            -                            -                            -                            

68 Apprenticeship Penalty Calculation 1 -                           -                           -                            -                            -                            -                            

Subtotal 2,308,394.00         2,683,985.00         2,822,377.00         

Grand Total 2,308,394.00         2,683,985.00         2,822,377.00         

CERTIFIED BY : Tiffany Nelson DATE: 03/09/2026  

PRINTED NAME: Tiffany Nelson  

TITLE: Accounting Specialist III

Bids have been reviewed for accuracy, unbalancing of bid items, and tabulations checked.
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BID TABULATION
Project Name Tower Rd Bridge at Rock Creek

Bid Opening Date March 9, 2026

Project No. 1801

Engineer's Estimate

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity

No.

1 Miscellaneous Construction Force Account 1

2 Structure Surveying Lump Sum 1

3 Roadway Surveying Lump Sum 1

4 Restoration Surveying Lump Sum 1

5 Mobilization Lump Sum 1

6 Project Temporary Traffic Control Lump Sum 1.00

7 Clearing and Grubbing Lump Sum 1

8 Removal of Structures and Obstructions Lump Sum 1

9 Removing Existing Bridge – Temporary Tower Road Lump Sum 1

10 Roadway Excavation, Embankment and Disposal Incl. Haul C.Y. 934

11 Unsuitable Foundation Excavation Inc. Haul C.Y. 100

12 Channel Excavation Incl. Haul C.Y. 80

13 Structure Excavation Class A Incl. Haul C.Y. 208

14 Shoring or Extra Excavation Cl. A Lump Sum 1

15 Trimming and Cleanup Lump Sum 1

16 Construction Geotextile for Separation S.Y. 1873

17 Construction Geotextile for Stabilization S.Y. 153

18 Structural Fill Including Haul Ton 1624

19 Crushed Surfacing Base Course Ton 1115

20 Crushed Surfacing Top Course Ton 33

21 Planing Bituminous Pavement S.Y. 89

22 HMA Cl. 3/8 IN. PG 58H-22 Ton 344

23 Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment Calculation 1

24 Conc. Class 4000 for Bridge - Abutment C.Y. 10

25 St. Reinf. Bar for Bridge Abutment Lbs 1229

26 Conc. Class 4000 for Bridge - Curtain Walls C.Y. 12

27 St. Reinf. Bar for Curtain Walls Lbs 1195

28 Superstructure Tower Road Bridge Lump Sum 1

29 Bridge Railing Type Chain Link Fence L.F. 110

30 Ecology Block Each 3

31 Single Slope Concrete Barrier L.F. 76

32 Structural Earth Wall S.F. 731

33 Gravel Borrow for Structural Earth Wall Incl. Haul C.Y. 314

34 Concrete Fascia Panel for Geosynthetic Wall S.F. 731

35 Underdrain Pipe 6 in. Diam. L.F. 126

36 Corrugated Polyethylene Storm Sewer Pipe, 12 in. Diam. L.F. 424

37 Frame and Vaned Grates for Grate Inlet Type 2 Each 1

Unit Total Unit Total

Price Amount Price Amount

72,500.00               72,500.00               72,500.00               72,500.00               

7,500.00                  7,500.00                  11,075.00               11,075.00               

11,500.00               11,500.00               14,560.00               14,560.00               

13,500.00               13,500.00               2,500.00                  2,500.00                  

363,046.30             363,046.30             380,000.00             380,000.00             

160,000.00             160,000.00             101,000.00             101,000.00             

75,000.00               75,000.00               10,000.00               10,000.00               

75,000.00               75,000.00               125,000.00             125,000.00             

181,000.00             181,000.00             150,000.00             150,000.00             

75.00                       70,050.00               45.00                       42,030.00               

50.00                       5,000.00                  65.00                       6,500.00                  

110.00                     8,800.00                  80.00                       6,400.00                  

35.00                       7,280.00                  65.00                       13,520.00               

8,000.00                  8,000.00                  60,000.00               60,000.00               

2,700.00                  2,700.00                  5,000.00                  5,000.00                  

3.50                          6,555.50                  2.25                          4,214.25                  

7.00                          1,071.00                  2.45                          374.85                     

40.50                       65,772.00               35.00                       56,840.00               

50.00                       55,750.00               40.00                       44,600.00               

95.00                       3,135.00                  55.00                       1,815.00                  

51.00                       4,539.00                  41.00                       3,649.00                  

155.00                     53,320.00               130.00                     44,720.00               

-                            -                            -                            -                            

3,100.00                  31,000.00               4,500.00                  45,000.00               

4.55                          5,591.95                  8.00                          9,832.00                  

4,254.00                  51,048.00               5,000.00                  60,000.00               

4.55                          5,437.25                  5.00                          5,975.00                  

1,750,000.00         1,750,000.00         2,035,185.00         2,035,185.00         

110.00                     12,100.00               115.00                     12,650.00               

1,200.00                  3,600.00                  1,000.00                  3,000.00                  

681.00                     51,756.00               400.00                     30,400.00               

48.00                       35,088.00               30.00                       21,930.00               

68.00                       21,352.00               45.00                       14,130.00               

110.00                     80,410.00               125.00                     91,375.00               

47.00                       5,922.00                  25.00                       3,150.00                  

55.00                       23,320.00               50.00                       21,200.00               

570.00                     570.00                     1,000.00                  1,000.00                  

(253) 248-1091 (541) 746-2426

Tacoma, WA 98443 Springfield, OR 97477

5110 River Rd E. P.O. Box 659

Active Construction Hamilton Construction
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BID TABULATION
Project Name Tower Rd Bridge at Rock Creek

Bid Opening Date March 9, 2026

Project No. 1801

Engineer's Estimate

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity

No.

1 Miscellaneous Construction Force Account 138 Grate Inlet Type 2 Each 1

39 Catch Basin Type 1 Each 4

40 Catch Basin Type 2 48 in. Diam. Each 2

41 Catch Basin Type 1L With Type 1L Ditch Inlet Top Each 3

42 Rectangular Vaned Grate Each 5

43 Locking Solid Metal Cover and Frame For Catch Basin Each 1

44 Shoring or Extra Excavation Class B Lump Sum 1

45 Stormwater Pollution Prevention Lump Sum 1

46 Seeding and Mulching Acre 0.10

47 Extruded Curb L.F. 166

48 Flexible Guide Post Each 10

49 Beam Guardrail Type 31 L.F. 295

50 Beam Guardrail Transition Section Type 24 Each 2

51 Beam Guardrail Anchor Type 11 Each 3

52 Beam Guardrail Type 31 Buried Terminal Type 2 L.F. 150

53 Quarry Spalls C.Y. 130

54 Permanent Signing Lump Sum 1

55 Removing Paint Line L.F. 180

56 Paint Line L.F. 2112

57 Streambed Cobbles 8 In. Ton 100

58 Streambed Sediment Ton 80

59 Streambed Boulders Type 1 Ton 50

60 Streambed Boulders Type 2 Ton 50

61 Rock for Erosion and Scour Protection Class B Ton 240

62 Temporary Stream Diversion Lump Sum 1

63 Large Wood Structure Each 5

64 Loose Tree Each 18

65 Temporary Access Road Lump Sum 1

66 Topsoil Type A S.Y. 484

67 Apprenticeship Incentive Calculation 1

68 Apprenticeship Penalty Calculation 1

Subtotal

Grand Total

CERTIFIED BY : Tiffany Nelson DATE: 03/09/2026

PRINTED NAME: Tiffany Nelson

TITLE: Accounting Specialist III

Bids have been reviewed for accuracy, unbalancing of bid items, and tabulations checked.

Unit Total Unit Total

Price Amount Price Amount

(253) 248-1091 (541) 746-2426

Tacoma, WA 98443 Springfield, OR 97477

5110 River Rd E. P.O. Box 659

Active Construction Hamilton Construction

3,000.00                  3,000.00                  1,000.00                  1,000.00                  

1,800.00                  7,200.00                  2,000.00                  8,000.00                  

4,700.00                  9,400.00                  3,500.00                  7,000.00                  

3,700.00                  11,100.00               3,000.00                  9,000.00                  

570.00                     2,850.00                  550.00                     2,750.00                  

2,200.00                  2,200.00                  1,500.00                  1,500.00                  

4,500.00                  4,500.00                  21,000.00               21,000.00               

14,000.00               14,000.00               5,000.00                  5,000.00                  

39,100.00               3,910.00                  15,750.00               1,575.00                  

32.00                       5,312.00                  30.00                       4,980.00                  

40.00                       400.00                     200.00                     2,000.00                  

41.00                       12,095.00               36.00                       10,620.00               

2,640.00                  5,280.00                  2,325.00                  4,650.00                  

1,580.00                  4,740.00                  1,400.00                  4,200.00                  

95.00                       14,250.00               83.00                       12,450.00               

90.00                       11,700.00               65.00                       8,450.00                  

1,600.00                  1,600.00                  1,000.00                  1,000.00                  

3.50                          630.00                     4.00                          720.00                     

1.50                          3,168.00                  1.25                          2,640.00                  

90.00                       9,000.00                  65.00                       6,500.00                  

95.00                       7,600.00                  55.00                       4,400.00                  

150.00                     7,500.00                  85.00                       4,250.00                  

150.00                     7,500.00                  85.00                       4,250.00                  

100.00                     24,000.00               70.00                       16,800.00               

61,780.00               61,780.00               82,500.00               82,500.00               

3,200.00                  16,000.00               3,000.00                  15,000.00               

900.00                     16,200.00               1,200.00                  21,600.00               

40,000.00               40,000.00               25,000.00               25,000.00               

30.00                       14,520.00               42.00                       20,328.00               

-                            -                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            -                            

3,649,649.00         3,820,288.10         

3,649,649.00         3,820,288.10         

Page 4 of 6



BID TABULATION
Project Name Tower Rd Bridge at Rock Creek

Bid Opening Date March 9, 2026

Project No. 1801

Engineer's Estimate

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity

No.

1 Miscellaneous Construction Force Account 1

2 Structure Surveying Lump Sum 1

3 Roadway Surveying Lump Sum 1

4 Restoration Surveying Lump Sum 1

5 Mobilization Lump Sum 1

6 Project Temporary Traffic Control Lump Sum 1.00

7 Clearing and Grubbing Lump Sum 1

8 Removal of Structures and Obstructions Lump Sum 1

9 Removing Existing Bridge – Temporary Tower Road Lump Sum 1

10 Roadway Excavation, Embankment and Disposal Incl. Haul C.Y. 934

11 Unsuitable Foundation Excavation Inc. Haul C.Y. 100

12 Channel Excavation Incl. Haul C.Y. 80

13 Structure Excavation Class A Incl. Haul C.Y. 208

14 Shoring or Extra Excavation Cl. A Lump Sum 1

15 Trimming and Cleanup Lump Sum 1

16 Construction Geotextile for Separation S.Y. 1873

17 Construction Geotextile for Stabilization S.Y. 153

18 Structural Fill Including Haul Ton 1624

19 Crushed Surfacing Base Course Ton 1115

20 Crushed Surfacing Top Course Ton 33

21 Planing Bituminous Pavement S.Y. 89

22 HMA Cl. 3/8 IN. PG 58H-22 Ton 344

23 Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment Calculation 1

24 Conc. Class 4000 for Bridge - Abutment C.Y. 10

25 St. Reinf. Bar for Bridge Abutment Lbs 1229

26 Conc. Class 4000 for Bridge - Curtain Walls C.Y. 12

27 St. Reinf. Bar for Curtain Walls Lbs 1195

28 Superstructure Tower Road Bridge Lump Sum 1

29 Bridge Railing Type Chain Link Fence L.F. 110

30 Ecology Block Each 3

31 Single Slope Concrete Barrier L.F. 76

32 Structural Earth Wall S.F. 731

33 Gravel Borrow for Structural Earth Wall Incl. Haul C.Y. 314

34 Concrete Fascia Panel for Geosynthetic Wall S.F. 731

35 Underdrain Pipe 6 in. Diam. L.F. 126

36 Corrugated Polyethylene Storm Sewer Pipe, 12 in. Diam. L.F. 424

37 Frame and Vaned Grates for Grate Inlet Type 2 Each 1

Unit Total Unit Total

Price Amount Price Amount

72,500.00               72,500.00               72,500.00               72,500.00               

15,000.00               15,000.00               16,800.00               16,800.00               

20,000.00               20,000.00               13,900.00               13,900.00               

8,500.00                  8,500.00                  4,190.00                  4,190.00                  

420,000.00             420,000.00             276,548.37             276,548.37             

55,000.00               55,000.00               25,000.00               25,000.00               

7,500.00                  7,500.00                  45,000.00               45,000.00               

45,000.00               45,000.00               75,000.00               75,000.00               

180,000.00             180,000.00             250,000.00             250,000.00             

115.00                     107,410.00             36.45                       34,044.30               

115.00                     11,500.00               36.45                       3,645.00                  

115.00                     9,200.00                  54.00                       4,320.00                  

115.00                     23,920.00               58.00                       12,064.00               

95,000.00               95,000.00               5,000.00                  5,000.00                  

5,000.00                  5,000.00                  6,500.00                  6,500.00                  

2.00                          3,746.00                  2.00                          3,746.00                  

2.00                          306.00                     3.90                          596.70                     

60.00                       97,440.00               38.15                       61,955.60               

60.00                       66,900.00               38.15                       42,537.25               

80.00                       2,640.00                  39.15                       1,291.95                  

50.00                       4,450.00                  75.25                       6,697.25                  

165.00                     56,760.00               130.00                     44,720.00               

-                            -                            -                            -                            

2,000.00                  20,000.00               2,910.00                  29,100.00               

2.25                          2,765.25                  8.25                          10,139.25               

6,700.00                  80,400.00               2,160.00                  25,920.00               

2.25                          2,688.75                  4.45                          5,317.75                  

1,900,000.00         1,900,000.00         1,150,000.00         1,150,000.00         

95.00                       10,450.00               142.00                     15,620.00               

6,000.00                  18,000.00               548.00                     1,644.00                  

425.00                     32,300.00               375.00                     28,500.00               

150.00                     109,650.00             10.25                       7,492.75                  

150.00                     47,100.00               39.15                       12,293.10               

235.00                     171,785.00             64.15                       46,893.65               

32.00                       4,032.00                  44.65                       5,625.90                  

30.00                       12,720.00               70.45                       29,870.80               

140.00                     140.00                     2,500.00                  2,500.00                  

NON-RESPONSIVE

(360) 314-2024 (503) 769-3014

Vancouver, WA 98662 Stayton, OR 97383

11510 NE 87th Ave P.O. Box 149

MJ Hughes Construction Farlin Bridge, Inc
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BID TABULATION
Project Name Tower Rd Bridge at Rock Creek

Bid Opening Date March 9, 2026

Project No. 1801

Engineer's Estimate

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity

No.

1 Miscellaneous Construction Force Account 138 Grate Inlet Type 2 Each 1

39 Catch Basin Type 1 Each 4

40 Catch Basin Type 2 48 in. Diam. Each 2

41 Catch Basin Type 1L With Type 1L Ditch Inlet Top Each 3

42 Rectangular Vaned Grate Each 5

43 Locking Solid Metal Cover and Frame For Catch Basin Each 1

44 Shoring or Extra Excavation Class B Lump Sum 1

45 Stormwater Pollution Prevention Lump Sum 1

46 Seeding and Mulching Acre 0.10

47 Extruded Curb L.F. 166

48 Flexible Guide Post Each 10

49 Beam Guardrail Type 31 L.F. 295

50 Beam Guardrail Transition Section Type 24 Each 2

51 Beam Guardrail Anchor Type 11 Each 3

52 Beam Guardrail Type 31 Buried Terminal Type 2 L.F. 150

53 Quarry Spalls C.Y. 130

54 Permanent Signing Lump Sum 1

55 Removing Paint Line L.F. 180

56 Paint Line L.F. 2112

57 Streambed Cobbles 8 In. Ton 100

58 Streambed Sediment Ton 80

59 Streambed Boulders Type 1 Ton 50

60 Streambed Boulders Type 2 Ton 50

61 Rock for Erosion and Scour Protection Class B Ton 240

62 Temporary Stream Diversion Lump Sum 1

63 Large Wood Structure Each 5

64 Loose Tree Each 18

65 Temporary Access Road Lump Sum 1

66 Topsoil Type A S.Y. 484

67 Apprenticeship Incentive Calculation 1

68 Apprenticeship Penalty Calculation 1

Subtotal

Grand Total

CERTIFIED BY : Tiffany Nelson DATE: 03/09/2026

PRINTED NAME: Tiffany Nelson

TITLE: Accounting Specialist III

Bids have been reviewed for accuracy, unbalancing of bid items, and tabulations checked.

Unit Total Unit Total

Price Amount Price Amount

NON-RESPONSIVE

(360) 314-2024 (503) 769-3014

Vancouver, WA 98662 Stayton, OR 97383

11510 NE 87th Ave P.O. Box 149

MJ Hughes Construction Farlin Bridge, Inc

1,900.00                  1,900.00                  3,500.00                  3,500.00                  

3,300.00                  13,200.00               3,500.00                  14,000.00               

3,950.00                  7,900.00                  3,500.00                  7,000.00                  

6,500.00                  19,500.00               3,500.00                  10,500.00               

4,500.00                  22,500.00               1,500.00                  7,500.00                  

1,275.00                  1,275.00                  1,500.00                  1,500.00                  

2,000.00                  2,000.00                  2,500.00                  2,500.00                  

3,200.00                  3,200.00                  1,000.00                  1,000.00                  

35,000.00               3,500.00                  4,000.00                  400.00                     

49,000.00               8,134,000.00         139.24                     23,113.84               

30.00                       300.00                     50.00                       500.00                     

45.00                       13,275.00               30.85                       9,100.75                  

2,750.00                  5,500.00                  2,180.00                  4,360.00                  

1,800.00                  5,400.00                  1,430.00                  4,290.00                  

73.00                       10,950.00               57.45                       8,617.50                  

44.00                       5,720.00                  120.00                     15,600.00               

2,000.00                  2,000.00                  2,000.00                  2,000.00                  

5.00                          900.00                     3.00                          540.00                     

1.50                          3,168.00                  1.50                          3,168.00                  

200.00                     20,000.00               125.00                     12,500.00               

200.00                     16,000.00               120.00                     9,600.00                  

350.00                     17,500.00               285.00                     14,250.00               

400.00                     20,000.00               285.00                     14,250.00               

125.00                     30,000.00               135.00                     32,400.00               

75,000.00               75,000.00               

5,000.00                  25,000.00               5,500.00                  27,500.00               

2,750.00                  49,500.00               1,950.00                  35,100.00               

300,000.00             300,000.00             

32.00                       15,488.00               80.00                       38,720.00               

-                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            -                            

12,544,479.00       2,680,483.71         

12,544,479.00       2,680,483.71         
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